BOARD TERMS EXPIRING 2018

Senior Levy Advisory

Lake Metropolitan Housing Authority
Lifeline

Port Authority

First Name Last Name

Ellen
Bradley BIFF
Pam
Christopher

Cantor
Hall
Morse
Madison

Position

Member
Member
Member
Member

Beg Term

10/1/2015
11/15/2013
1/1/2016
1/2/2015

End Term

9/30/2018
11/14/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018



