BOARD TERMS EXPIRING 2018	First Name Last Name		Position	Beg Term	End Term
Senior Levy Advisory	Ellen	Cantor	Member	10/1/2015	9/30/2018
Lake Metropolitan Housing Authority	Bradley BIFF	Hall	Member	11/15/2013	11/14/2018
Lifeline	Pam	Morse	Member	1/1/2016	12/31/2018
Port Authority	Christopher	Madison	Member	1/2/2015	12/31/2018